Fastpoint srl - Tutte le informazioni e i dati sono indicativi e possono essere soggetti a variazioni senza preavviso. Raised countersunk head screw with slit DIN
EN ISO 2010 (EX DIN 964) | 1
RAISED COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW WITH SLIT DIN EN
ISO 2010 (EX DIN 964)
Technical description
Material: PA 6
Colour: Natural
Estimate according: DIN EN ISO 2010 (EX DIN 964)
Working temperature: -30°C ~ +max 100°C
All dimensions are in mm
Intermediated thread lenghts upon request
Code A B C MOQ-Pcs
10365AA0004.0 M 2 4,0 3,8 1.000
10365AA0005.0 M 2 5,0 3,8 1.000
10365AA0006.0 M 2 6,0 3,8 1.000
10365AA0008.0 M 2 8,0 3,8 1.000
10365AA0010.0 M 2 10,0 3,8 1.000
10365AA0012.0 M 2 12,0 3,8 1.000
10365AA0016.0 M 2 16,0 3,8 1.000
10365AA0025.0 M 2 25,0 3,8 1.000
10366AA0004.0 M2.5 4,0 4,7 1.000
FASTPOINT SRL | Via Industria 27, Camponogara (VE)
T +39 041 462435 | F +39 041 463903
P IVA 01746590288 | Email: info@fastpointweb.it
Fastpoint srl - Tutte le informazioni e i dati sono indicativi e possono essere soggetti a variazioni senza preavviso. Raised countersunk head screw with slit DIN
EN ISO 2010 (EX DIN 964) | 2
Code A B C MOQ-Pcs
10366AA0005.0 M2.5 5,0 4,7 1.000
10366AA0006.0 M2.5 6,0 4,7 1.000
10366AA0008.0 M2.5 8,0 4,7 1.000
10366AA0010.0 M2.5 10,0 4,7 1.000
10366AA0012.0 M2.5 12,0 4,7 1.000
10366AA0016.0 M2.5 16,0 4,7 1.000
10366AA0020.0 M2.5 20,0 4,7 1.000
10366AA0025.0 M2.5 25,0 4,7 1.000
10367AA0005.0 M 3 5,0 5,6 1.000
10367AA0006.0 M 3 6,0 5,6 1.000
10367AA0008.0 M 3 8,0 5,6 1.000
10367AA0010.0 M 3 10,0 5,6 1.000
10367AA0012.0 M 3 12,0 5,6 1.000
10367AA0014.0 M 3 14,0 5,6 1.000
10367AA0016.0 M 3 16,0 5,6 1.000
10367AA0018.0 M 3 18,0 5,6 1.000
10367AA0020.0 M 3 20,0 5,6 1.000
10367AA0022.0 M 3 22,0 5,6 1.000
10367AA0024.0 M 3 24,0 5,6 1.000
10367AA0027.0 M 3 27 ,0 5,6 1.000
10367AA0030.0 M 3 30,0 5,6 1.000
10368AA0004.0 M 4 4,0 7,5 1.000
10368AA0006.0 M 4 6,0 7,5 1.000
10368AA0008.0 M 4 80,0 7,5 1.000
10368AA0010.0 M 4 10,0 7,5 1.000
10368AA0012.0 M 4 12,0 7,5 1.000
10368AA0014.0 M 4 14,0 7,5 1.000
10368AA0016.0 M 4 16,0 7,5 1.000
10368AA0018.0 M 4 18,0 7,5 1.000
10368AA0020.0 M 4 20,0 7,5 1.000
10368AA0022.0 M 4 22,0 7,5 1.000
FASTPOINT SRL | Via Industria 27, Camponogara (VE)
T +39 041 462435 | F +39 041 463903
P IVA 01746590288 | Email: info@fastpointweb.it
Fastpoint srl - Tutte le informazioni e i dati sono indicativi e possono essere soggetti a variazioni senza preavviso. Raised countersunk head screw with slit DIN
EN ISO 2010 (EX DIN 964) | 3
Code A B C MOQ-Pcs
10368AA0025.0 M 4 25,0 7,5 1.000
10368AA0027.0 M 4 27,0 7,5 1.000
10368AA0030.0 M 4 30,0 7,5 1.000
10369AA0007.0 M 5 7,0 9,2 1.000
10369AA0008.0 M 5 8,0 9,2 1.000
10369AA0010.0 M 5 10,0 9,2 1.000
10369AA0012.0 M 5 12,0 9,2 1.000
10369AA0014.0 M 5 14,0 9,2 1.000
10369AA0016.0 M 5 16,0 9,2 1.000
10369AA0018.0 M 5 18,0 9,2 1.000
10369AA0020.0 M 5 20,0 9,2 1.000
10369AA0022.0 M 5 22,0 9,2 1.000
10369AA0025.0 M 5 25,0 9,2 1.000
10369AA0030.0 M 5 30,0 9,2 1.000
10369AA0035.0 M 5 35,0 9,2 1.000
10369AA0040.0 M 5 40,0 9,2 1.000
10370AA0008.0 M 6 8,0 11,0 1.000
10370AA0010.0 M 6 10,0 11,0 1.000
10370AA0012.0 M 6 12,0 11,0 1.000
10370AA0016.0 M 6 16,0 11,0 1.000
10370AA0020.0 M 6 20,0 11,0 1.000
10370AA0022.0 M 6 22,0 11,0 1.000
10370AA0025.0 M 6 25,0 11,0 1.000
10370AA0030.0 M 6 30,0 11,0 1.000
10370AA0035.0 M 6 35,0 11,0 1.000
10370AA0040.0 M 6 40,0 11,0 1.000
10370AA0045.0 M 6 45,0 11,0 1.000
10371AA0010.0 M 8 10,0 14,5 1.000
10371AA0012.0 M 8 12,0 14,5 1.000
10371AA0014.0 M 8 14,0 14,5 1.000
10371AA0016.0 M 8 16,0 14,5 1.000
FASTPOINT SRL | Via Industria 27, Camponogara (VE)
T +39 041 462435 | F +39 041 463903
P IVA 01746590288 | Email: info@fastpointweb.it
Fastpoint srl - Tutte le informazioni e i dati sono indicativi e possono essere soggetti a variazioni senza preavviso. Raised countersunk head screw with slit DIN
EN ISO 2010 (EX DIN 964) | 4
Code A B C MOQ-Pcs
10371AA0018.0 M 8 18,0 14,5 1.000
10371AA0020.0 M 8 20,0 14,5 1.000
10371AA0022.0 M 8 22,0 14,5 1.000
10371AA0025.0 M 8 25,0 14,5 1.000
10371AA0028.0 M 8 28,0 14,5 1.000
10371AA0030.0 M 8 30,0 14,5 1.000
10371AA0035.0 M 8 35,0 14,5 1.000
FASTPOINT SRL | Via Industria 27, Camponogara (VE)
T +39 041 462435 | F +39 041 463903
P IVA 01746590288 | Email: info@fastpointweb.it